	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	/
F											F
E					CABLE DATASHEET	LABEL		G			
D		5			ORDE	<u>RING LENGTH</u>					
C	VALUES S	ENT ON DEMAND IN	OF MEASURED IL AND N ELECTRONIC FORM				XXX xxx cable A - 5.5mm	length [050 = 50m Tactical round cal kpanded Beam	-		
В	 2 - OM1, OM3, OM4 - IL<1.odB, RL>20dB, CONNECTOR VALUES AT 850nm & 1300nm OS2 - IL<1.5dB, RL>32dB, CONNECTOR VALUES AT 1310nm & 1550nm 3 - VISUAL ASPECT (INNER FERRULE) CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35. END FACE GEOMETRY (INNER FERRULE) ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326 4 - ASSEMBLY COILED ON OUTDOOR CABLE DRUM, INSERTED IN CARDBOARD BOX ACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD <u>1-S-8001</u> 5 - CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES ACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD <u>1-S-8000</u> 									E	
A	6 - TRACEBIL	ITY LABEL ON THE (CABLE CONTAINS SER ASSEMBLY LENGTH		<u></u>	REVISION-DATE:	CHANGE: CHANGE: CHECKED BY, Pavlov APPROVED	pár 2020/04/16 DATE: //Matúš 2020/04/16 BY, DATE: covanská 2020/04/16 PRODUCT NUMBER: SXXX-66A-XXX THIS DRAWING CONTAINS I	02/04f Junior Expand 2/4 channel Pa UCT SPECIFICATION: UI DR/ DR/ - NFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETAR IT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION IS P	Atch Cable MENSIONS IN MM NLESS SPECIFIED AWING NUMBER: 1 Y TO SYLEX s.r.o	MA) SCALE: O SCALE HEET NO. I Of 1 SIZE A3
/	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	